SUPERENDURO CANAZEI

GARA GIOVANI
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

CLS NUM CODICE ucCI

1 405 TA20021128
2 419 TA20020810
3 428 17A20030813

Canazei

TESSERA

958714D
A082287
A095829

F CONCORRENTE

CAT AN NAZ CLASSE

ESORDIENTI

m DREOSSI Francesco
v EROICO Leonardo
v DURIGAN Alex

ES 02 ITA SEG
ES 02 ITA SEG
ES 03 ITA SEG

PS

12'31.39
21'57.32
32'21.93

CcoO

PEN

15'00.00

TOTALE DIST. PT

12'31.39
21'57.32 9'25.93
47'21.93  34'5054

CPQ-1.99.GEN /1




CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

SUPERENDURO CANAZEI
GARA GIOVANI
GIORNATA 1

CLS NuM

403
402
404
427
407
400
415
418
423
10 412
11 417
12 413
13 414
14 410
15 409
16 421
17 426
18 422
19 406
20 408
21 420
22 424
23 416
24 425

©CONONAWN =

CODICE UcCI

ITA20000704
ITA20010829
ITA20001016
SUI20010119
ITA20000429
ITA20001121

ITA20000505
ITA20000525
ITA20010207
ITA20000926
ITA20000815
ITA20001225
ITA20000525
ITA20000921

ITA20000530
ITA20010105
ITA20000907
ITA20010410
ITA20000506
ITA20000121

ITA20010929
ITA20010424
ITA20010912
ITA20010403

NON PARTITI

401
411

Canazei

ITA20010212
ITA20000618

TESSERA

A031857
A049707
A022460
124682

A088712
790547A
2021098
A050105
A091928
A025848
A032659
A034556
A053218
A069273
AQ76651
A072151
A100222
a063522
A088079
A073423
991325R
A100329
A093911
A100344

A059714
986675T

F CONCORRENTE

4 <4 Cd<d k< —ditd ~<diEd k4 it 4 g4 it d i

==

ALLIEVI

CARAMELLINO Luca AL
PELISSERO Simone AL
MASOTTI Filippo AL
GIANOLI Gregory AL
PALUDETTO Roberto AL
SACCON Matteo AL
GIACOBINI Stefano AL

00
01
00
01
00
00
00

AMBROSINO Alessandro Gigipo

GIOVANNINI Rocco AL
LUTZU Matteo AL
CUNEO Andrea AL
FEDEGARI Davide AL
GALLO Edoardo AL
DALLA GIUSTINA Giacoma
REPETTI Matteo AL
ANTONINI Jimmy Vince AL
FRANCIOLI Michael AL
ALLIATA Simone AL
GROTTI Nicola AL
ROTA Matteo AL
LOMBARDI Marco Aurelion.
OTTONELLO Paolo AL
GARBUIO Samuele AL
DENEGRI Matteo AL

VANNI Fabio AL
DE SABBATA Davide AL

01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01

01
00

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1

SE1
SE1

CAT AN NAZ CLASSE PS

10'25.90
10'29.35
10'63.67
10'565.37
11:111.97
11'16.48
11'41.96
11'67.96
12'04.13
12'10.14
12'17.89
12'24.41
12'27.86
12'28.61
12'32.11
12'33.69
12'35.31
12'36.73
12'37.30
12'50.99
12'53.67
14'21.79
14'48.93
15'21.89

DNS
DNS

CcoO

PEN

TOTALE

10'25.90
10°29.35
10'53.67
10'55.37
11'11.97
11'16.48
11'41.96
11'57.96
12'04.13
12'10.14
12'17.89
12'24.41
12'27.86
12'28.61
12'32.11
12'33.69
12'35.31
12'36.73
12'37.30
12'50.99
12'53.67
14'21.79
14'48.93
15'21.89

DIST. PT

3.45
27.77
2947
46.07
50.58

1'16.06
1'32.06
1'38.23
1'44.24
1'561.99
1'568.51
2'01.96
2'02.71
2'06.21
2'07.79
2'09.41
2'10.83
2'11.40
2'25.09
2'27.77
3'65.89
4'23.03
4'55.99

CPQ-1.99.GEN /1




CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

SUPERENDURO CANAZEI
GARA PRO
GIORNATA 1

CLS NUM

©CoOo~NOOODhWN =
-~
(=2}

18 212

CODICE UCI

ITA19980728
ITA19990728
ITA19980801
ITA19980825
ITA19981128
ITA19981217
ITA19980918
ITA19980827
ITA19990718
ITA19990623
ITA19980404
ITA19990111
ITA19990121
ITA19980703
ITA19990524
ITA19990903
ITA19990810
ITA19990515

NON PARTITI

31

Canazei

ITA19991023

TESSERA

896808y
7215588
827326M
a084536

A086447
A0B0873
A021095
A040836
A039329
976620D
A038349
957793U
A064903
797781y

A041680
A032655
A087158
A024850

A019689

F CONCORRENTE

4 K4 4 4 44 k4 cqitq i< g

JUNIORES
LEVRA Alessandro JU 98
MARTINELLI Simone JU 99
INVERNIZZI Simone Ju 98
VENDEMMIA Mirco JU 98
MENEGATTI Michele Ju 98
PARODI Marco JU 98
GIACOBINI Francesco ju 98
MOSCHINI Andrea JU 98
CARLE Mattia JU 99
BRERA MOLINARO Gabrielgygg
LODOLO Giacomo JU 98
DREOSSI Michele JU 99
GARBUIO Riccardo JU 99
MILIVINTI Massimiliano ju o8
IONFER Alessandro JU 99
BRESCIA Jacopo JU 99
NERI Simone JU 99
PELLOSO Riccardo JU 99
OSSATI Stefano Ju 99

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2

SE2

CAT AN NAZ CLASSE PS

21'19.77
21'59.95
22!39.23
22'55.47
22'55.64
23'02.00
23'05.85
23'37.47
23'48.74
24'16.81
24'21.94
24'49.78
25'21.23
26'07.95
26'08.91
27'25.16
28'25.22
58'40.27

DNS

co

PEN

TOTALE

21'19.77
21'59.95
22'39.23
22'55.47
22'55.64
23'02.00
23'05.85
23'37.47
23'48.74
24'16.81
24'21.94
24'49.78
25'21.23
26'07.95
26'08.91
27'25.16
28'25.22
58'40.27

DIST.

40.18
1'19.46
1'35.70
1'35.87
1'42.23
1'46.08
2'17.70
2'28.97
2'57.04
3'02.17
3'30.01
4'01.46
4'48.18
4'49.14
6'05.39
7'05.45

37'20.50

PT

CPQ-1.99.GEN /1




